
ME
NU
Starters.

Schnitzel.

Chicken 
Beef
Squid

Gravy
Pepper
Dianne
Creamy Mushroom
Hollandaise (gf)
Creamy Garlic (gf)
Garlic Prawns (gf)

300g Scotch Fillet (gf)
Slow cooked to rare for 12 hours

300g Rump (gf)
Slow cooked to rare for 12 hours

American Cheeseburger 
(Pickles, Onion, American Mustard, Burger Cheese,
Tomato Sauce)

Add an extra Pattie

Hickory BBQ Pork Ribs
Served with onion rings and slaw (gf option available)

Warm Chicken & Bacon Salad
Served with a ranch dressing

23.00
23.00
21.00

3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00

10.50

39.50

35.00

21.00

5.00

33.00

26.50

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders (3) (gf)
Served with chipotle aioli

Arancini (3) - Pumpkin & Parmesan (v)
Served with napolitana sauce & baby spinach

Buffalo Wings (1/2kg) (gf)
Served with a ranch dressing

Wedges (v)
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Battered Onion Rings (v)
Served with aioli

Bowl of Chips (gf)

9.00
10.00
15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

9.00

Toppings.

Parmigiana (gf)
Hawaiian (gf)
Kilpatrick (gf)

4.00
5.00
6.00

Grill.

Seafood.

Sauces.

SA Whiting      1pc
                         2pc
Crumbed, Battered or Grilled (gf option available)

Butterfish         1pc
                         2pc
Crumbed, Battered or Grilled (gf option available)

Lemon Pepper Squid (gf)
Yorke Seafood Platter
Battered SA Whiting, Crumbed Prawns, Lemon Pepper
Squid (gf option available) 

Garlic Prawns (10)
Served with steamed jasmine rice

Malaysian Laksa 
Mixed Greens (v) (gf)
Prawns and Squid (gf)

Extras.

Mash (gf)
Seasonal Vegetables (gf)

2.50
3.00

Kids.

Nuggets

Cheeseburger

Lemon Pepper Squid

Chicken Schnitzel

Battered Fish

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

26.50
37.00

16.00
21.00

26.00
40.00

30.00

20.00
29.50

gf - Gluten Free   v - Vegetarian
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